SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco
Pinot Chardonnay
Moscato

WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Blanc/Gris/Gewurtz
Pinot Gris

Favorita
Chardonnay

ROSE WINES

Grenache Rose

RED WINES

Pinot Noir

Grenache

Tempranillo
Sangiovese

GSM
Chianti (min 80% Sangi)

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab/Merlot/Petit Verdot
Nebbiolo

Montelpulciano
Mont/Prim/Sang/Negro/N

Nero D’Avola
Shiraz

NV
NV
2022

NV

2022
2021
2022
2021
2019
2022
2016
2020
2021

2022
2022

2020
2022
2021
2021
2020
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2016
2014
2020
2020
2021
2019
2018
2019
2021
2018
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2016

Wene

Sidewood
Pertaringa Lakeside
Acquesi Sparkling

Lobethal Road

Atlas

Vickery

Fontavera

Vella ‘Trouble Maker’ Wines
Riposte ‘the Stiletto”

Main Divide Pegasus Bay
Marco Porello

Pierro

WY

Following the Sun by First Drop Australia

$10

Adelaide Hills SA

South Australia 810/15
Acqui Terme ltaly

Adelaide Hills SA $10/15
Clare Valley SA

Watervale SA $10/15
Venezia, Iltaly $10/15
Adelaide Hills SA

Adelaide Hills SA $10/15

Waipara New Zealand
Langhe, ltaly
Margaret River WA

Gorgeous Old Vine Small Batch South Australia

Woodstock

Santa Macarena

Riposte ‘the Dagger”
Coronella Paringa Estate
Samuel’s Gorge

Basso S.C. Pannel

South Australia
Aconcagua, Chilli $10/15
Adelaide Hills

Morningfon Penin Vic
McLaren Vale SA

McLaren Vale SA $10/15

by Gorgeous Old Vine Small Ba South Australia

Tim Gramp

Jip Jip Rocks

Fantini

Unconditioinal Love
Kalleske ‘Clarrys’
Rocca Delle Macie n/a
Bottega Acino D’oro
Redman

Second Nature

Amy’s by Mosswood
Alessandro Rivetto
Protero

Casale Vecchio
S.C.Pannel

Fantini Edizione

South

Mothers Milk by First Drop
Kay Brothers Shiraz
Kalleske ‘Moppa’

Still | Rise

Field St, S.C Pannel
Fat Of Land by First Drop

Clare Valley SA $10/15
Adelaide Hills
Ortona, Italy
MecLaren Vale SA

Barossa SA

$10/15

Tuscany ltaly
Tuscany ltaly
Coonawarra SA
MecLaren Vale SA
Margaret River WA
Langhe DOC, Iltaly
Adelaide Hills
Abruzzo Iltaly
MecLaren Vale SA
Abruzzo Iltaly
Fleurieu Penninsula SA $10/15
$11/16

$11/16

Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
McLaren Vale SA
McLaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA

40
50
45

45

45
45
45
45
40
40
50
50
95

45
50

45
45
55
55
48

45
45
48
48
50
70
80
60
40
55
75
50
55
58
85
45
55
50
60
55
60
120









